-,

KWV

ESTABLISHEDR 1918

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
Stanley

KWV Order Number:

Walrshayr [nvestments Pty Ltd t/a KWV 110 9_8 7305
BQ Box 528, u:. er aarl 764 Loading Status:
Telephone - 8073511 Deliver
Re% ¥ 2041121/ 6817833/ 07
at (o) . .
FAIRTRADE . FLO- 11 S8503 Gross Weight :

105.311kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa®kwv.co.za

ade

Kdge

901476
901116
- 901162
901186
901361
501450
901447
901484

700026112
700025992
700025430
700024830
700026338
700025546
700025827
700026330

KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x440ml)
Carvo Caramel Vodka 6x750ml
Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml

KWV _Brandy and Cela 4(6x275ml) - -

CIAQO Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Jackson Brown Ligueur 6x750ml

Sour Monkey Bubblegum (750 + 6 Shot
CIAC Pino Colada 6x2Lt "Win a price

C8
Cs
cs
Cs
Cs
Ccs
cs
cs

24 x 440

6 x 750
6 x 750
24 'x 275
6 % 2000
€ x 750
6 x 750
6 x 2000

434,40
1,315.56
579.96
T327.12
602.76
483.00
579.96
602.76

1.50
11.90
16.00
6.40
8.59
23.30
16.00
8.59

——

EIVED BY: ..

427.88

1,155.01

487.17 |

306.18
550.99
370.46
1487.17
550.99

BLUFF Thps —
SPAR A/C: 1
nﬂr

855.77
1,159.01
487.17 _
612.37
550.99
370.46
487.17
550.93

fer 51T
k

128.37 984.14
173.83 1,332.84

~ - 73.08 |- - 560.25
91.86 704.23
82.65 633.64
55.57 426.03
73.08 560.25
82.65 533.54

Liquor Runner Durban
" CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

CLATIRWQOD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

‘| Received in good order

on_behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

‘For Receipt from Customer

currency:

ZAR

1S days from stmt 1.5% disc

Bank:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

FNB

Acg: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments—(Pty) Ltd




