

Bill to:
TOPBLF
 TOPS Bluff
 11627
 884 Bluff Road
 Fynnlands Bluff
 VAT REG NO: 4410170361

Ship-to:
TOPBLF
 TOPS Bluff
 11627
 884 Bluff Road
 Fynnlands Bluff



Customer Order Date:
 Customer Order Number:
 Stanley
 KWV Order Number:
 110987305
 Loading Status:
 Deliver
 Gross Weight : 105.311kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041153200
 Document Date: 24.01.2025
 Delivery date: 28.01.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901476	700026112	KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x440ml)	CS	24 x 440	2.0	434.40	1.50		427.88	855.77	128.37	984.14
901116	700025992	Carvo Caramel Vodka 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	1,315.56	11.90		1,159.01	1,159.01	173.83	1,332.84
901162	700025430	Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	579.96	16.00		487.17	487.17	73.08	560.25
901186	700024830	KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)	CS	24 x 275	2.0	327.12	6.40		306.18	612.37	91.86	704.23
901361	700026338	CIAO Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	8.59		550.99	550.99	82.65	633.64
901450	700025546	Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	483.00	23.30		370.46	370.46	55.57	426.03
901447	700025827	Sour Monkey Bubblegum (750 + 6 Shot	CS	6 x 750	1.0	579.96	16.00		487.17	487.17	73.08	560.25
901484	700026330	CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt "Win a price	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	8.59		550.99	550.99	82.65	633.64
										5,073.93	761.09	5,835.02

BLUFF TOPS
 SPAR A/C: 11627
 GOODS RECEIVED BY: 1 AKG
 SIGNATURE: [Signature] (NAME)
 DATE: 28/01/25 GRV No: 786
 In the event queries our claim he/she
 Refers to:

Liquor Runner Durban
 RECEIVED
 [Signature]

DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by
 Liquor Runner Durban
 CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
 UNIT 3A
 CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
 on behalf of Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Depot Signature
 For Receipt from Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Payment Terms:
 15 days from stmt 1.5% disc
 Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
 Bank: **FNB**
 Acc: 6300 328 6845
 Branch: 250655